

102491684

TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) TRADEMARKS ONLY		
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Bank of America National Trust	Name: Audio International, Inc.	
and Savings Association	Internal:	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 7300 Industry Drive	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City: North Little Rock State: Arkansas Zip: 72117	
☑ Corporation	☐ Individual(s) citizenship	
☐ Other	Association	
	General Partnership	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 1. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership	
Assignment		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Other	
☑ Other Release of	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic	
Security Interest	representative designation is attached:	
Execution Date: 04/29/2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes O No	
Execution Date: 04/29/2003		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
see attached		
Additional number(s)	attached ☑Yes ☐ No 으 = ※	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and	
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:	
Name: Michelle Gursky	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
Internal Address: O'Melveny & Myers LLP	☑ Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: 400 South Hope Street		
City: Los Angeles State: <u>CA</u> Zip: <u>90071</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
Statement and signature.To the best of my knowledge and belief the foregoing information in		
To the best of my knowledge and belief the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Milhe L. Gursky		
Name of Person Signing Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:		
Total number of pages including cov	ver sheet, attachments, and document:	
	7-pc	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK 38

REEL: 002773 FRAME: 0362

ATTACHMENT

Trademark	Registration Number
AUDIO INTERNATIONAL	2212754
AI	2126580
PVM	2134322
AI AUDIO INTERNATIONAL	2161213

Bank of America National Trust and Savings Association Release

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002773 FRAME: 0363

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST Bak of America, NA. Successor By Meller TO

Bank of America National Trust and Savings Association, hereby releases its security interest in the interests of Audio International, Inc. in the Trademarks set forth on Schedule A attached hereto

Dated: April 29, 2003

BANKOF AMERICA, NA. SUCCESSON BY MERGER TO.

Bank of America National Trust and Savings Association

Name: J. Thomas FAGAN JR.

Title: SENIOR USE Gresident.

TRADEMARK REEL: 002773 FRAME: 0364

SCHEDULE "A"

TRADEMARKS

<u>Mark</u>	Registration Number
Audio International	2212754
Al	2126580
PVM	2134322
Al Audio International	2161213

G:\CLIENTS\DD120.181\Admin agent Liens\BofA Release.doc

RECORDED: 07/02/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002773 FRAME: 0365